
EN: MINIFENCE - USER MANUAL 

Edging for Lawns and Flower Beds. With this lawn edging, you can quickly and easily define the 

boundaries of your lawn or flower beds. 

Package Includes: 

• Pack of 10 grey lawn edges. 

Product Specifications: 

• Material: Plastic (PP) 

• Color: Grey (stone look) 

• Overall Dimensions: Approximately 25 x 1.8 x 23 cm (width x depth x height) 

• Height of Stake: Approximately 13 cm 

• Height of Stone Fence: Approximately 10 cm 

• Intended Use: For the garden 

 

 
 

Product Features:  

• Durability: Weather-resistant, UV-stabilized, waterproof, plant-friendly, impact-resistant, 

elastic, frost-resistant. 

• Flexibility: Flexible, can conform to various shapes due to the product's design, including 

straight lines, right angles, and round shapes. 

 

Product Assembly and Application: 

1. Loosen the compacted soil if necessary. 

2. Insert the stake of the product into the soil. 

3. Connect the edge with another MINIFENCE product. 



 
 

The product has mounting pins and holes on both sides. Simply insert the pin of one product into the 

hole of the other and slide it downward. You may use a mallet to help slide it down, but strike softly 

to avoid damaging the product. 

 

 

 

Precautions:  

To ensure the longevity of the product, please consider the following: 

1. Ensure that the ground where it will be installed is adequately soft and moist. 

2. Although made of high-quality plastics, avoid striking the fence forcefully and do not knock 

the flower bed edging from the side. 

 

  



SI: MINIFENCE - UPORABNIŠKI PRIROČNIK 

Obrobe za trate in cvetlične grede. S tem robnikom za trato lahko hitro in preprosto določite meje 

trate ali cvetličnih gredic. 

Paket vključuje: 

• Pakiranje 10 sivih robov za trato. 

Specifikacije izdelka: 

• Material: Enobarvna trata: Material: plastika (PP) 

• Barva: siva (videz kamna) 

• Celotne mere: (v obliki kamna), (v obliki kamna), (v obliki kamna): Približno 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm 

(širina x globina x višina) 

• Višina kolišča: Približno 13 cm. 

• Višina kamnite ograje: Približno 10 cm. 

• Predvidena uporaba: Namen uporabe: za vrt 

  

 
  

Značilnosti izdelka:  

 

- Trajnost: Odpornost na vremenske vplive, UV-stabiliziran, vodoodporen, prijazen do rastlin, odporen 

na udarce, elastičen, odporen na zmrzal. 

-Prilagodljivost: Prilagodljivost: Prilagodljiv, zaradi zasnove izdelka se lahko prilagodi različnim 

oblikam, vključno z ravnimi linijami, pravimi koti in okroglimi oblikami. 

 

 
 

 

 



Sestava in uporaba izdelka:  

 

1. Po potrebi zrahljajte zbito zemljo. 

2. V zemljo vstavite kol izdelka. 

3. Rob povežite z drugim izdelkom MINIFENCE. 

 
  

Izdelek ima na obeh straneh pritrdilne čepe in luknje. Čep enega izdelka preprosto vstavite v luknjo 

drugega izdelka in ga potisnite navzdol. Pri drsenju navzdol lahko uporabite kladivo, vendar udarjajte 

nežno, da izdelka ne poškodujete. 

 

 

 
  

Previdnostni ukrepi:  

 

Da bi zagotovili dolgo življenjsko dobo izdelka, upoštevajte naslednje: 

 

1. Prepričajte se, da so tla, kamor bo izdelek nameščen, primerno mehka in vlažna. 

2. Čeprav je ograja izdelana iz visokokakovostne plastike, se izogibajte močnim udarcem in 

obrobe cvetlične grede ne udarjajte s strani. 

 

  



HR: MINIFENCE - KORISNIČKI PRIRUČNIK 

Ograda za travnjake i cvjetne gredice. S ovom ogradom za travnjake možete brzo i jednostavno 

definirati granice vašeg travnjaka ili cvjetnih gredica. 

U paketu dolazi: 

• Paket od 10 sivih rubnih traka za travnjak. 

Specifikacije proizvoda: 

• Materijal: Plastika (PP) 

• Boja: Siva (izgled kamena) 

• Ukupne dimenzije: Približno 25 x 1.8 x 23 cm (širina x dubina x visina) 

• Visina kolca: Približno 13 cm 

• Visina kamenog zida: Približno 10 cm 

• Namjena: Za vrt 

 

 
 

Značajke proizvoda: 

• Trajnost: Otporno na vremenske uvjete, UV-stabilizirano, vodootporno, prijateljsko prema biljkama, 

otporno na udarce, elastično, otporno na mraz. 

• Fleksibilnost: Fleksibilno, može se prilagoditi raznim oblicima zbog dizajna proizvoda, uključujući 

ravne linije, prave kutove i kružne oblike. 

 

Montaža i primjena proizvoda: 

1. Labavo raširite zbijeno tlo ako je potrebno. 

2. Umetnite kolac proizvoda u tlo. 

3. Povežite rub s drugim proizvodom MINIOGRADA. 



 

Proizvod ima čavle za montažu i rupe s obje strane. Jednostavno umetnite čavao jednog proizvoda u 

rupu drugog i kliznite prema dolje. Možete koristiti čekić za pomoć pri klizanju, ali udarajte nježno 

kako biste izbjegli oštećenje proizvoda. 

 

 

 

Mjere opreza: 

Kako biste osigurali dugotrajnost proizvoda, molimo obratite pažnju na sljedeće: 

1. Provjerite je li tlo na kojem će se postaviti dovoljno mekano i vlažno. 

2. Iako je napravljen od visokokvalitetne plastike, izbjegavajte snažno udaranje ograde i nemojte 

udarati rub cvjetne gredice sa strane. 

 

  



IT: MINIFENCE - MANUALE D'USO 

Bordatura per prati e aiuole. Con questa bordura per prato, è possibile definire in modo semplice e 

veloce i confini del prato o delle aiuole. 

La confezione include: 

• Confezione da 10 bordi per prato grigi. 

Specifiche del prodotto: 

• Materiale: Plastica (PP) 

• Colore: Grigio (aspetto pietra) 

• Dimensioni complessive: Circa 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (larghezza x profondità x altezza) 

• Altezza del picchetto: Circa 13 cm 

• Altezza della recinzione in pietra: Circa 10 cm 

• Uso previsto: Per il giardino 

  

 

  

Caratteristiche del prodotto:  

-Durata: Resistente agli agenti atmosferici, stabilizzato ai raggi UV, impermeabile, adatto alle piante, 

resistente agli urti, elastico, resistente al gelo. 

-Flessibilità: Flessibile, può adattarsi a varie forme grazie al design del prodotto, tra cui linee rette, 

angoli retti e forme rotonde. 

 

Montaggio e applicazione del prodotto: 

1. Allentare il terreno compattato, se necessario. 



2. Inserire il picchetto del prodotto nel terreno. 

3. Collegare il bordo con un altro prodotto MINIFENCE. 

 

 

  

Il prodotto è dotato di perni di montaggio e fori su entrambi i lati. È sufficiente inserire il perno di un 

prodotto nel foro dell'altro e farlo scorrere verso il basso. È possibile utilizzare un martello per 

aiutarlo a scorrere verso il basso, ma colpire delicatamente per evitare di danneggiare il prodotto. 

 

 

  

Precauzioni:  

Per garantire la longevità del prodotto, tenere presente quanto segue: 

1. Assicurarsi che il terreno dove verrà installato sia adeguatamente morbido e umido. 

2. Sebbene sia realizzata con materiali plastici di alta qualità, evitare di colpire con forza la 

recinzione e non urtare lateralmente la bordura dell'aiuola. 

 

  



DE/AT: MINIFENCE - BENUTZERHANDBUCH 

Umrandung für Rasen und Blumenbeete. Mit dieser Rasenkante können Sie schnell und einfach die 

Grenzen Ihres Rasens oder Ihrer Blumenbeete abstecken. 

Paket enthält: 

• Packung mit 10 grauen Rasenkanten. 

Produktspezifikationen: 

• Material: Kunststoff (PP) 

• Farbe: Grau (Steinoptik) 

• Gesamtabmessungen: Ungefähr 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (Breite x Tiefe x Höhe) 

• Höhe des Pfahls: Ungefähr 13 cm 

• Höhe des Steinzauns: Ungefähr 10 cm 

• Bestimmungsgemäße Verwendung: Für den Garten 

  

 

  

Produktmerkmale:  

-Langlebigkeit: Witterungsbeständig, UV-stabilisiert, wasserfest, pflanzenfreundlich, stoßfest, 

elastisch, frostbeständig. 

-Biegsamkeit: Flexibel, kann sich aufgrund des Produktdesigns verschiedenen Formen anpassen, 

einschließlich geraden Linien, rechten Winkeln und runden Formen. 

 

Produktmontage und Anwendung: 

1. Lockern Sie den verdichteten Boden, falls erforderlich. 



2. Stecken Sie den Pfahl des Produkts in den Boden. 

3. Verbinden Sie die Kante mit einem anderen MINIFENCE Produkt. 

 

 

Das Produkt verfügt über Befestigungsstifte und -löcher auf beiden Seiten. Stecken Sie einfach den 

Stift des einen Produkts in das Loch des anderen und schieben Sie ihn nach unten. Sie können einen 

Hammer benutzen, um das Herunterschieben zu erleichtern, aber schlagen Sie sanft zu, um das 

Produkt nicht zu beschädigen. 

 

 

  

Vorsichtsmaßnahmen:  

Um die Langlebigkeit des Produkts zu gewährleisten, beachten Sie bitte die folgenden Punkte: 

1. Achten Sie darauf, dass der Boden, auf dem das Produkt aufgestellt wird, ausreichend weich 

und feucht ist. 

2. Obwohl der Zaun aus hochwertigem Kunststoff besteht, sollten Sie nicht mit Gewalt gegen 

den Zaun schlagen und die Beeteinfassung nicht von der Seite anschlagen. 

 

  



CZ: MINIFENCE - UŽIVATELSKÁ PŘÍRUČKA 

Obruby pro trávníky a květinové záhony. S tímto lemováním trávníku můžete snadno a rychle vymezit 

hranice trávníku nebo květinových záhonů. 

Balení obsahuje: 

• Balení obsahuje 10 šedých okrajů trávníku. 

Product Specifications: 

• Balení obsahuje: Materiál: Materiál: plast (PP) 

• Barva: šedá (vzhled kamene) 

• Celkové rozměry: Přibližně 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (šířka x hloubka x výška) 

• Výška kolíku: Přibližně 13 cm 

• Výška kamenného plotu: Přibližně 10 cm 

• Určené použití: Pro zahradu 

  

 

Vlastnosti výrobku:  

- Odolnost: Odolnost vůči povětrnostním vlivům, UV stabilizovaná, voděodolná, šetrná k rostlinám, 

nárazuvzdorná, pružná, mrazuvzdorná. 

-Flexibilita: Pružnost, odolnost proti poškození: Pružnost: Flexibilní, díky konstrukci výrobku se může 

přizpůsobit různým tvarům, včetně rovných linií, pravých úhlů a kulatých tvarů. 

 

Montáž a použití výrobku: 

1. V případě potřeby uvolněte zhutněnou půdu. 

2. Vložte kolík výrobku do půdy. 

3. Okraj spojte s dalším výrobkem MINIFENCE. 



 

 

Výrobek má na obou stranách montážní kolíky a otvory. Jednoduše zasuňte kolík jednoho výrobku do 

otvoru druhého a posuňte jej směrem dolů. Při zasouvání můžete použít paličku, ale udeřte jemně, 

abyste výrobek nepoškodili. 

 

 

  

Bezpečnostní opatření:  

Abyste zajistili dlouhou životnost výrobku, dbejte na následující pokyny: 

1. Ujistěte se, že půda, na které bude výrobek instalován, je dostatečně měkká a vlhká. 

2. Přestože je plot vyroben z vysoce kvalitních plastů, vyvarujte se silných úderů a neotloukejte 

obrubu záhonů ze strany. 

 

  



PL: MINIFENCE - INSTRUKCJA OBSŁUGI 

Obrzeża do trawników i rabat kwiatowych. Dzięki temu obrzeżu trawnikowemu można szybko i łatwo 

wyznaczyć granice trawnika lub rabat kwiatowych. 

Zestaw zawiera: 

• Zestaw 10 szarych obrzeży trawnikowych. 

Specyfikacja produktu: 

• Materiał: Tworzywo sztuczne (PP) 

• Kolor: Szary (wygląd kamienia) 

• Wymiary całkowite: Około 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (szerokość x głębokość x wysokość) 

• Wysokość palika: Około 13 cm 

• Wysokość kamiennego ogrodzenia: Około 10 cm 

• Przeznaczenie: Do ogrodu 

  

 

  

Cechy produktu:  

- Trwałość: Odporna na warunki atmosferyczne, stabilizowana UV, wodoodporna, przyjazna dla roślin, 

odporna na uderzenia, elastyczna, mrozoodporna. 

-Elastyczność: Elastyczny, może dopasowywać się do różnych kształtów dzięki konstrukcji produktu, w 

tym linii prostych, kątów prostych i okrągłych kształtów. 

 

Montaż i zastosowanie produktu: 

1. W razie potrzeby poluzować zagęszczoną glebę. 



2. Włóż palik produktu do gleby. 

3. Połącz krawędź z innym produktem MINIFENCE. 

 

 

  

Produkt posiada kołki montażowe i otwory po obu stronach. Wystarczy włożyć kołek jednego 

produktu w otwór drugiego i przesunąć go w dół. Możesz użyć młotka, aby ułatwić zsunięcie, ale 

uderzaj delikatnie, aby uniknąć uszkodzenia produktu. 

 

 

  

Środki ostrożności:  

Aby zapewnić długą żywotność produktu, należy wziąć pod uwagę następujące kwestie: 

1. Upewnij się, że podłoże, na którym zostanie zainstalowany, jest odpowiednio miękkie i 

wilgotne. 

2. Pomimo wykonania z wysokiej jakości tworzywa sztucznego, należy unikać silnego uderzania 

w ogrodzenie i nie obijać obrzeża kwietnika z boku. 

 

  



HU: MINIFENCE - FELHASZNÁLÓI KÉZIKÖNYV 

Pázsit és virágágyások szegélyezése. Ezzel a gyepszegéllyel gyorsan és egyszerűen kijelölheti a gyep 

vagy a virágágyások határait. 

A csomag tartalmazza: 

• Csomag 10 darab szürke gyepszegélyt tartalmazó csomag. 

Termékleírások: 

• Anyag: A szegélyszegélyek a következőkből állnak: A szegélyszegélyek a következőkből állnak: 

műanyag (PP) 

• Szín: Szürke (kő kinézetű) 

• Teljes méretek: Körülbelül 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (szélesség x mélység x magasság) 

• A karó magassága: Körülbelül 13 cm 

• A kőkerítés magassága: Körülbelül 10 cm 

• Rendeltetésszerű használat: A kertben 

  

 

  

Termékjellemzők:  

-Tartósság: Fagyálló: időjárásálló, UV-stabilizált, vízálló, növénybarát, ütésálló, rugalmas, fagyálló. 

-Rugalmasság: Rugalmas, a termék kialakításának köszönhetően különböző formákhoz igazodik, 

beleértve az egyenes vonalakat, derékszögű és kerek formákat. 

 

A termék összeszerelése és alkalmazása: 

1. Szükség esetén lazítsa meg a tömörített talajt. 



2. Helyezze a termék karóját a talajba. 

3. Csatlakoztassa az élét egy másik MINIFENCE termékkel. 

 

 

A termék mindkét oldalán rögzítő csapokkal és lyukakkal rendelkezik. Egyszerűen helyezze az egyik 

termék csapját a másik termék furatába, és csúsztassa lefelé. Használhat egy kalapácsot, hogy 

segítsen lefelé csúsztatni, de ütögesse finoman, hogy elkerülje a termék sérülését. 

 

 

  

Óvintézkedések:  

A termék hosszú élettartamának biztosítása érdekében kérjük, vegye figyelembe a következőket: 

1. Gondoskodjon arról, hogy a talaj, ahová telepíteni fogja, megfelelően puha és nedves legyen. 

2. Bár kiváló minőségű műanyagból készült, kerülje az erőteljes ütéseket, és ne ütögesse a 

virágágyás szegélyt oldalról. 

 

  



BG: MINIFENCE - РЪКОВОДСТВО ЗА ПОТРЕБИТЕЛЯ 

Ограждане на тревни площи и цветни лехи. С този кант за тревни площи можете бързо и лесно 

да определите границите на вашата морава или цветни лехи. 

Пакетът включва: 

• Опаковка от 10 сиви канта за тревни площи. 

Спецификации на продукта: 

• Материал: Пластмаса (PP) 

• Цвят: сив (вид на камък) 

• Общи размери: Приблизително 25 x 1,8 x 23 см (ширина x дълбочина x височина) 

• Височина на коловете: Приблизително 13 cm 

• Височина на каменната ограда: Приблизително 10 см. 

• Предназначение: За градината 

  

 

 

Характеристики на продукта:  

- Дълготрайност: Устойчив на атмосферни влияния, UV-стабилизиран, водоустойчив, подходящ 

за растения, удароустойчив, еластичен, устойчив на замръзване. 

-Гъвкавост: Гъвкава, може да се приспособи към различни форми благодарение на дизайна на 

продукта, включително прави линии, прави ъгли и кръгли форми. 

 

Сглобяване и приложение на продукта: 

1. Разхлабете уплътнената почва, ако е необходимо. 



2. Поставете коловете на продукта в почвата. 

3. Свържете ръба с друг продукт MINIFENCE. 

 

 

Продуктът има монтажни щифтове и отвори от двете страни. Просто поставете щифта на 

единия продукт в отвора на другия и го плъзнете надолу. Можете да използвате чукче, за да го 

плъзнете надолу, но удряйте леко, за да не повредите продукта. 

 

 

  

Предпазни мерки:  

За да се гарантира дълготрайността на продукта, моля, вземете предвид следното: 

1. Уверете се, че земята, на която ще бъде монтиран, е достатъчно мека и влажна. 

2. Въпреки че е изработен от висококачествена пластмаса, избягвайте да удряте оградата 

със сила и не удряйте странично бордюра за цветни лехи. 

 

  



LV: MINIFENCE - LIETOTĀJA ROKASGRĀMATA 

Zālienu un puķu dobju apmales. Ar šo zāliena apmali varat ātri un viegli noteikt zāliena vai puķu dobju 

robežas. 

Komplektā ietilpst: 

• Iepakojumā ir 10 pelēkas zāliena apmales. 

Produkta specifikācijas: 

• Materiāls: Materiāls: plastmasa (PP) 

• Krāsa: pelēka (akmens izskats) 

• Kopējie izmēri: Aptuveni 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (platums x dziļums x augstums) 

• Kociņa augstums: Aptuveni 13 cm. 

• Akmeņu žoga augstums: Aptuveni 10 cm. 

• Paredzētais pielietojums: Paredzēts: dārzam 

  

 

  

Produkta īpašības:  

- Izturība: Ūdensizturība: izturīgs pret laikapstākļiem, UV stabilizēts, ūdensnecaurlaidīgs, draudzīgs 

augiem, triecienizturīgs, elastīgs, izturīgs pret salu. 

-Elastība: Elastība: elastīgs, pateicoties izstrādājuma konstrukcijai, var pielāgoties dažādām formām, 

tostarp taisnām līnijām, taisniem leņķiem un apaļām formām. 

 

Izstrādājuma montāža un pielietojums: 

1. Nepieciešamības gadījumā sablīvēto augsni atbrīvojiet. 



2. Ievietojiet izstrādājuma mietiņu augsnē. 

3. Savienojiet malu ar citu MINIFENCE izstrādājumu. 

 

  

Izstrādājumam ir stiprinājuma tapas un caurumi abās pusēs. Vienkārši ievietojiet viena izstrādājuma 

tapu otra izstrādājuma caurumā un bīdiet to uz leju. Varat izmantot āmuru, lai atvieglotu slīdēšanu uz 

leju, bet sitiet maigi, lai nesabojātu izstrādājumu. 

 

 

 

  

Piesardzības pasākumi:  

Lai nodrošinātu izstrādājuma ilgmūžību, lūdzu, ņemiet vērā šādus noteikumus: 

1. Pārliecinieties, ka zeme, kur tas tiks uzstādīts, ir pietiekami mīksta un mitra. 

2. Lai gan žogs ir izgatavots no augstas kvalitātes plastmasas, izvairieties no spēcīgiem 

triecieniem un nebojājiet puķu dobes apmales no sāniem. 

 

  



LT: MINIFENCE - NAUDOTOJO VADOVAS 

Vejų ir gėlynų apvadai. Naudodami šį vejos apvadą galite greitai ir lengvai apibrėžti vejos ar gėlynų 

ribas. 

Pakuotėje yra: 

• Pakuotėje yra 10 pilkų vejos apvadų. 

Produkto specifikacijos: 

• Medžiaga: Medžiaga: plastikas (PP) 

• Tonas: pilka (akmens išvaizdos) 

• Bendrieji matmenys: Apie 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (plotis x gylis x aukštis) 

• Stiebo aukštis: Apie 13 cm aukščio (ilgis) 

• Akmeninės tvoros aukštis: Aukštis apie 10 cm. 

• Paskirtis: Skirta sodui 

  

 

  

Produkto savybės:  

- Patvarumas: Atsparus oro sąlygoms, stabilizuotas UV spinduliams, atsparus vandeniui, draugiškas 

augalams, atsparus smūgiams, elastingas, atsparus šalčiui. 

-Lankstumas: Lankstumas: lankstus, dėl gaminio konstrukcijos gali atitikti įvairias formas, įskaitant 

tiesias linijas, stačius kampus ir apvalias formas. 

 

Gaminio surinkimas ir naudojimas: 

1. Jei reikia, atlaisvinkite sutankintą dirvožemį. 



2. Įstatykite gaminio kuolą į dirvą. 

3. Sujunkite kraštą su kitu MINIFENCE gaminiu. 

 

 

  

Gaminys turi tvirtinimo kaiščius ir skyles abiejose pusėse. Tiesiog įkiškite vieno gaminio kaištį į kito 

gaminio skylę ir stumkite žemyn. Galite naudoti plaktuką, kad būtų lengviau jį nustumti žemyn, tačiau 

smūgiuokite švelniai, kad nepažeistumėte gaminio. 

 

 

  

Atsargumo priemonės:  

Norėdami užtikrinti gaminio ilgaamžiškumą, atkreipkite dėmesį į šiuos dalykus: 

1. Įsitikinkite, kad žemė, kurioje jis bus montuojamas, yra pakankamai minkšta ir drėgna. 

2. Nors tvora pagaminta iš aukštos kokybės plastiko, venkite stiprių smūgių ir nesukite gėlyno 

apvado iš šono. 

 

  



GR: MINIFENCE - ΕΓΧΕΙΡΊΔΙΟ ΧΡΉΣΗΣ 

Περιφράξεις για γκαζόν και παρτέρια. Με αυτή την μπορντούρα γκαζόν, μπορείτε να ορίσετε 

γρήγορα και εύκολα τα όρια του γκαζόν ή των παρτεριών σας. 

Το πακέτο περιλαμβάνει: 

• Πακέτο με 10 γκρίζες μπορντούρες γκαζόν. 

Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος: 

• Material: Πλαστικό (PP) 

• Χρώμα: Γκρι (εμφάνιση πέτρας) 

• Συνολικές διαστάσεις: (πλάτος x βάθος x ύψος): Περίπου 25 x 1,8 x 23 cm (πλάτος x βάθος x 

ύψος) 

• Ύψος του πασσάλου: Περίπου 13 cm 

• Ύψος του πέτρινου φράχτη: Περίπου 1,5 εκ: Περίπου 10 cm 

• Προβλεπόμενη χρήση: Προβλεπόμενη χρήση: Για τον κήπο 

  

 

  

Χαρακτηριστικά του προϊόντος:  

-Ανθεκτικότητα: ανθεκτικότητα: Ανθεκτική στις καιρικές συνθήκες, σταθεροποιημένη με υπεριώδη 

ακτινοβολία, αδιάβροχη, φιλική προς τα φυτά, ανθεκτική στα χτυπήματα, ελαστική, ανθεκτική στον 

παγετό. 

-Ευκαμψία: Ευέλικτο, μπορεί να προσαρμοστεί σε διάφορα σχήματα λόγω του σχεδιασμού του 

προϊόντος, συμπεριλαμβανομένων των ευθειών γραμμών, των ορθών γωνιών και των στρογγυλών 

σχημάτων. 

 



Συναρμολόγηση και εφαρμογή του προϊόντος: 

1. Χαλαρώστε το συμπιεσμένο έδαφος εάν είναι απαραίτητο. 

2. Εισάγετε τον πάσσαλο του προϊόντος στο έδαφος. 

3. Συνδέστε την άκρη με ένα άλλο προϊόν MINIFENCE. 

 

 

  

Το προϊόν διαθέτει πείρους τοποθέτησης και οπές και στις δύο πλευρές. Απλώς τοποθετήστε τον 

πείρο του ενός προϊόντος στην οπή του άλλου και σύρετε τον προς τα κάτω. Μπορείτε να 

χρησιμοποιήσετε ένα σφυρί για να το βοηθήσετε να γλιστρήσει προς τα κάτω, αλλά χτυπήστε το 

απαλά για να αποφύγετε την καταστροφή του προϊόντος. 

 

 

  

Προφυλάξεις:  

Για να διασφαλίσετε τη μακροζωία του προϊόντος, λάβετε υπόψη σας τα εξής: 

1. Βεβαιωθείτε ότι το έδαφος στο οποίο θα εγκατασταθεί είναι επαρκώς μαλακό και υγρό. 

2. Παρόλο που είναι κατασκευασμένο από υψηλής ποιότητας πλαστικά, αποφύγετε να χτυπάτε 

τον φράχτη με δύναμη και μην χτυπάτε την μπορντούρα του παρτεριού από το πλάι. 

 


